
Applicazioni Auto

AUDI

AUDI A3 (8V1, 8VK)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.0 TFSI 2016/07 - 999 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHZD

1.2 TFSI 2013/02 - 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJZA

1.2 TFSI 2014/05 - 1197 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYVB

1.4 TFSI 2012/04 - 1395 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXSA

1.4 TFSI 2012/04 - 1395 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CMBA

1.4 TFSI 2013/03 - 1395 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPTA

1.4 TFSI 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZCA

1.4 TFSI 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXSB

1.4 TSI 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZEA

1.5 TFSI 2017/05 - 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DADA

1.6 TDI 2012/10 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLHA

1.6 TDI 2013/09 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CXXB

1.6 TDI 2013/09 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRKB

1.6 TDI 2013/09 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DBKA

1.6 TDI 2017/02 - 1598 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDYA

1.8 TFSI 2012/04 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSA

1.8 TFSI quattro 2012/08 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSB

2.0 TDI 2012/04 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DBGA

2.0 TDI 2012/04 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBC

2.0 TDI 2012/04 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DEJA

2.0 TDI 2012/04 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRUA

2.0 TDI 2012/04 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB

2.0 TDI 2012/09 - 1968 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRFC

2.0 TDI 2013/01 - 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRFA

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLC

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBD

2.0 TDI quattro 2012/10 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB

2.0 TDI quattro 2012/10 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBC

2.0 TDI quattro 2012/12 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA

2.0 TDI quattro 2012/12 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DGCA

2.0 TFSI 2016/05 - 1984 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZPB

2.0 TFSI quattro 2016/05 - 1984 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZPB

S3 quattro 2012/11 - 1984 ccm 221 KW 300 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXC
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S3 quattro 2013/02 - 1984 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXB

S3 quattro 2014/05 - 1984 ccm 210 KW 286 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXF

S3 quattro 2016/06 - 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJHA

S3 quattro 2016/06 - 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXG

S3 quattro 2016/07 - 1984 ccm 213 KW 290 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJHB

S3 quattro 2016/07 - 1984 ccm 213 KW 290 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXD

AUDI A3 Cabriolet 

(8V7, 8VE)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 TFSI 2013/10 - 1395 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPTA

1.4 TFSI 2014/02 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXSB

1.4 TFSI 2014/02 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZCA

1.4 TFSI 2016/02 - 1395 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZCC

1.4 TSI 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZEA

1.5 TFSI 2017/05 - 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DADA

1.6 TDI 2014/02 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRKB

1.6 TDI 2014/02 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CXXB

1.6 TDI 2017/04 - 1598 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDYA

1.8 TFSI 2013/10 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSB

1.8 TFSI 2013/10 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSA

1.8 TFSI 2014/05 - 1798 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNSB

1.8 TFSI quattro 2014/03 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSB

2.0 TDI 2013/10 - 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLC

2.0 TDI 2013/10 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB

2.0 TDI 2014/05 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA

2.0 TDI quattro 2014/03 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB

2.0 TDI quattro 2014/05 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA

2.0 TFSI 2016/05 - 1984 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZPB

2.0 TFSI 2016/09 - 1984 ccm 137 KW 186 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZRA

2.0 TFSI quattro 2014/05 - 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNTC

2.0 TFSI quattro 2016/05 - 1984 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZPB

S3 quattro 2014/03 - 1984 ccm 210 KW 286 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXF

S3 quattro 2014/04 - 1984 ccm 221 KW 300 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXC

S3 quattro 2016/07 - 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJHA

S3 quattro 2016/07 - 1984 ccm 213 KW 290 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJHB

AUDI A3 Limousine 

(8VS, 8VM)



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.0 TFSI 2016/07 - 999 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHZD

1.2 TFSI 2013/10 - 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJZA

1.2 TFSI 2014/05 - 1197 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYVB

1.4 TFSI 2013/05 - 1395 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPTA

1.4 TFSI 2013/09 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZCA

1.4 TFSI 2013/09 - 1395 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXSA

1.4 TFSI 2013/09 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXSB

1.4 TFSI 2013/09 - 1395 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CMBA

1.4 TFSI Flex 2017/01 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et

anolo

CWLA

1.4 TSI 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZEA

1.5 TFSI 2017/05 - 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DADA

1.6 TDI 2013/09 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLHA

1.6 TDI 2014/05 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRKB

1.6 TDI 2014/05 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DBKA

1.6 TDI 2014/05 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CXXB

1.6 TDI 2017/03 - 1598 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDYA

1.6 TDI quattro 2015/05 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CXXB

1.8 TFSI 2013/05 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSB

1.8 TFSI 2013/05 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSA

1.8 TFSI 2013/11 - 1798 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNSB

1.8 TFSI quattro 2013/11 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSB

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRFA

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DBGA

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCYA

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBC

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DEJA

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DEJB

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRUA

2.0 TDI 2013/09 - 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBD

2.0 TDI 2013/09 - 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLC

2.0 TDI 2013/10 - 1968 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRFC

2.0 TDI 2014/05 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA

2.0 TDI quattro 2013/10 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB

2.0 TDI quattro 2013/10 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBC

2.0 TDI quattro 2014/05 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA

2.0 TFSI 2015/11 - 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CHHB

2.0 TFSI 2016/05 - 1984 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZPB

2.0 TFSI 2016/09 - 1984 ccm 137 KW 186 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZRA

2.0 TFSI Flex 2017/01 - 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et

anolo

CNTC

2.0 TFSI quattro 2013/11 - 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNTC



2.0 TFSI quattro 2016/05 - 1984 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZPB

RS3 quattro 2017/04 - 2480 ccm 294 KW 400 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina DAZA

S3 quattro 2013/10 - 1984 ccm 221 KW 300 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXC

S3 quattro 2013/10 - 1984 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXB

S3 quattro 2014/05 - 1984 ccm 210 KW 286 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXF

S3 quattro 2014/05 - 1984 ccm 215 KW 292 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYFB

S3 quattro 2016/06 - 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJHA

S3 quattro 2016/06 - 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXG

S3 quattro 2016/08 - 1984 ccm 213 KW 290 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJHB

S3 quattro 2016/08 - 1984 ccm 213 KW 290 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXD

AUDI A3 Sportback 

(8PA)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 TSI 2010/04 - 

2013/03

1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZB

AUDI A3 Sportback 

(8VA, 8VF)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.0 TFSI 2016/07 - 999 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHZD

1.2 TFSI 2013/05 - 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJZA

1.2 TFSI 2014/05 - 1197 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYVB

1.4 TFSI 2012/09 - 1395 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CMBA

1.4 TFSI 2012/09 - 1395 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXSA

1.4 TFSI 2013/03 - 1395 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPTA

1.4 TFSI 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZCA

1.4 TFSI 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXSB

1.4 TFSI e-tron 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

CXUA

1.4 TFSI e-tron 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

CXUA

1.4 TFSI e-tron 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

CUKB

1.4 TFSI g-tron 2013/11 - 1395 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

s naturale 

(GNC)

CPWA

1.4 TSI 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZEA

1.5 TFSI 2017/05 - 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DADA

1.6 TDI 2012/10 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLHA

1.6 TDI 2013/09 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DBKA

1.6 TDI 2013/09 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CXXB



1.6 TDI 2013/09 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRKB

1.6 TDI 2017/02 - 1598 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDYA

1.6 TDI quattro 2015/05 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CXXB

1.8 TFSI 2012/09 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSA

1.8 TFSI 2012/09 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSB

1.8 TFSI quattro 2013/05 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSB

2.0 TDI 2012/09 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRUA

2.0 TDI 2012/09 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DBGA

2.0 TDI 2012/09 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB

2.0 TDI 2012/09 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCYA

2.0 TDI 2012/09 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBC

2.0 TDI 2012/09 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DEJA

2.0 TDI 2013/03 - 1968 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRFC

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DEJB

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLC

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRFA

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBD

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA

2.0 TDI quattro 2013/02 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBC

2.0 TDI quattro 2013/02 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB

2.0 TDI quattro 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA

2.0 TDI quattro 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DGCA

2.0 TFSI 2015/02 - 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CHHB

2.0 TFSI 2016/05 - 1984 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZPB

2.0 TFSI quattro 2016/05 - 1984 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZPB

RS3 quattro 2015/03 - 2480 ccm 270 KW 367 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina CZGB

RS3 quattro 2017/04 - 2480 ccm 294 KW 400 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina DAZA

S3 quattro 2012/11 - 1984 ccm 221 KW 300 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXC

S3 quattro 2013/05 - 1984 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXB

S3 quattro 2014/05 - 1984 ccm 210 KW 286 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXF

S3 quattro 2016/06 - 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXG

S3 quattro 2016/06 - 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJHA

S3 quattro 2016/07 - 1984 ccm 213 KW 290 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJHB

S3 quattro 2016/07 - 1984 ccm 213 KW 290 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXD

AUDI A6 (4G2, 4GC, 

C7)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.8 TFSI 2014/09 - 1798 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYGA

2.0 TDI 2011/03 - 1968 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CMGB



2.0 TDI 2011/03 - 1968 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CGLD

2.0 TDI 2011/03 - 1968 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CGLC

2.0 TDI 2012/01 - 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CSUE

2.0 TDI 2012/01 - 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CGLE

2.0 TDI 2013/11 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDDA

2.0 TDI 2013/11 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CZJA

2.0 TDI 2013/11 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CNHA

2.0 TDI 2014/09 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CSUD

2.0 TDI 2014/09 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDCB

2.0 TDI quattro 2015/04 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDDA

2.0 TDI quattro 2015/04 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CNHA

2.0 TFSI 2011/03 - 

2013/05

1984 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAEB

2.0 TFSI 2011/05 - 1984 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDNB

2.0 TFSI 2013/05 - 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAED

2.0 TFSI 2014/09 - 1984 ccm 185 KW 252 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYNB

2.0 TFSI 2014/09 - 1984 ccm 185 KW 252 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYPA

2.0 TFSI hybrid 2011/11 - 1984 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

CHJA

2.0 TFSI quattro 2012/05 - 

2013/05

1984 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAEB

2.0 TFSI quattro 2013/05 - 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAED

2.0 TFSI quattro 2014/05 - 1984 ccm 185 KW 252 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYNB

2.0 TFSI quattro 2014/05 - 1984 ccm 185 KW 252 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYPA

2.0 TFSI quattro 2015/05 - 1984 ccm 183 KW 249 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYPB

2.8 FSI 2010/11 - 

2015/04

2773 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CHVA

2.8 FSI quattro 2010/11 - 

2015/04

2773 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CHVA

2.8 FSI quattro 2014/09 - 2773 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CVPA

3.0 TDI 2010/11 - 2967 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CLAB

3.0 TDI 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CTCB

3.0 TDI 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CZVB

3.0 TDI 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CZVD

3.0 TDI 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CTCC

3.0 TDI quattro 2011/03 - 2967 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CDUC

3.0 TDI quattro 2011/03 - 2967 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CDUD

3.0 TDI quattro 2011/03 - 2967 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CLAA

3.0 TDI quattro 2011/03 - 2967 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CKVC

3.0 TDI quattro 2011/03 - 2967 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CKVB

3.0 TDI quattro 2011/11 - 2967 ccm 230 KW 313 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CGQB

3.0 TDI quattro 2013/05 - 2967 ccm 176 KW 239 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CPNB



3.0 TDI quattro 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CZVA

3.0 TDI quattro 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CZVC

3.0 TDI quattro 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 240 KW 326 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CVUB

3.0 TDI quattro 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CRTE

3.0 TDI quattro 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CRTF

3.0 TDI quattro 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 235 KW 320 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CVUA

3.0 TDI quattro 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 200 KW 272 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CRTD

3.0 TFSI quattro 2010/11 - 

2012/05

2995 ccm 220 KW 300 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CGWB

3.0 TFSI quattro 2011/03 - 2995 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CGWD

3.0 TFSI quattro 2011/03 - 2995 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CTUA

3.0 TFSI quattro 2011/03 - 2995 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CGXB

3.0 TFSI quattro 2014/09 - 2995 ccm 245 KW 333 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CREC

S6 quattro 2012/02 - 3993 ccm 309 KW 420 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina CEUC

S6 quattro 2014/10 - 3993 ccm 331 KW 450 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina CTGE

AUDI A6 Allroad (4GH, 

4GJ)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.0 TDI quattro 2012/01 - 

2014/12

2967 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CLAA

3.0 TDI quattro 2012/01 - 

2014/12

2967 ccm 230 KW 313 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CGQB

3.0 TDI quattro 2012/01 - 

2014/12

2967 ccm 235 KW 320 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CVUA

3.0 TDI quattro 2012/01 - 

2016/06

2967 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CDUD

3.0 TDI quattro 2012/01 - 

2016/06

2967 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CKVC

3.0 TDI quattro 2014/09 - 

2018/09

2967 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CZVC

3.0 TDI quattro 2014/09 - 

2018/09

2967 ccm 200 KW 272 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CRTD

3.0 TDI quattro 2014/09 - 

2018/09

2967 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CRTF

3.0 TDI quattro 2014/09 - 

2018/09

2967 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CZVA

3.0 TDI quattro 2014/09 - 

2018/09

2967 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CRTE

3.0 TDI quattro 2015/11 - 

2018/09

2967 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CZVF

3.0 TFSI quattro 2012/01 - 

2014/12

2995 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CGWD



3.0 TFSI quattro 2014/09 - 

2018/09

2995 ccm 245 KW 333 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CREC

AUDI A6 Avant (4G5, 

4GD, C7)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.8 TFSI 2014/09 - 1798 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYGA

2.0 TDI 2011/05 - 1968 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CMGB

2.0 TDI 2011/05 - 1968 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CGLD

2.0 TDI 2011/05 - 1968 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CGLC

2.0 TDI 2012/01 - 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CSUE

2.0 TDI 2012/01 - 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CGLE

2.0 TDI 2012/01 - 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDCA

2.0 TDI 2013/11 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDDA

2.0 TDI 2013/11 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CZJA

2.0 TDI 2013/11 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CNHA

2.0 TDI 2014/09 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CSUD

2.0 TDI 2014/09 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDCB

2.0 TDI quattro 2015/04 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDDA

2.0 TDI quattro 2015/04 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CNHA

2.0 TFSI 2011/06 - 1984 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDNB

2.0 TFSI 2014/09 - 1984 ccm 185 KW 252 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYNB

2.0 TFSI 2014/09 - 1984 ccm 185 KW 252 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYPA

2.0 TFSI quattro 2015/05 - 1984 ccm 183 KW 249 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYPB

2.0 TFSI quattro 2015/05 - 1984 ccm 185 KW 252 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYPA

2.8 FSI 2011/05 - 

2015/04

2773 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CHVA

2.8 FSI quattro 2011/05 - 

2015/04

2773 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CHVA

2.8 FSI quattro 2014/09 - 2773 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CVPA

3.0 TDI 2011/05 - 2967 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CLAB

3.0 TDI 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CZVB

3.0 TDI 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CTCC

3.0 TDI 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CZVD

3.0 TDI 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CTCB

3.0 TDI quattro 2011/05 - 2967 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CKVB

3.0 TDI quattro 2011/05 - 2967 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CDUC

3.0 TDI quattro 2011/05 - 2967 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CDUD

3.0 TDI quattro 2011/05 - 2967 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CLAA

3.0 TDI quattro 2011/05 - 2967 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CKVC



3.0 TDI quattro 2011/11 - 2967 ccm 230 KW 313 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CGQB

3.0 TDI quattro 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CZVA

3.0 TDI quattro 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 240 KW 326 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CVUB

3.0 TDI quattro 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CRTE

3.0 TDI quattro 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CZVC

3.0 TDI quattro 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 200 KW 272 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CRTD

3.0 TDI quattro 2014/09 - 2967 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CRTF

3.0 TDI quattro 2014/09 - 

2018/09

2967 ccm 235 KW 320 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel CVUA

3.0 TFSI quattro 2011/05 - 

2012/05

2995 ccm 220 KW 300 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CGWB

3.0 TFSI quattro 2011/11 - 2995 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CGWD

3.0 TFSI quattro 2014/09 - 

2018/09

2995 ccm 245 KW 333 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CREC

RS6 performance quattro 2015/11 - 3993 ccm 445 KW 605 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina CWUC

RS6 quattro 2013/01 - 3993 ccm 412 KW 560 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina CWUB

RS6 quattro 2013/01 - 3993 ccm 412 KW 560 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina CRDB

S6 quattro 2012/02 - 3993 ccm 309 KW 420 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina CEUC

S6 quattro 2014/10 - 3993 ccm 331 KW 450 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina CTGE

AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 TFSI 2016/07 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZDB

1.4 TSI 2013/10 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZEA

1.4 TSI 2013/10 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CHPB

1.4 TSI 2013/10 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZDA

2.0 TDI 2011/09 - 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFFA

2.0 TDI 2011/09 - 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUVB

2.0 TDI 2011/09 - 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLJA

2.0 TDI 2011/09 - 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFTB

2.0 TDI 2011/09 - 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFFB

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFGC

2.0 TDI 2014/11 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DBBA

2.0 TDI 2014/11 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUVC

2.0 TDI 2014/11 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFTA

2.0 TDI 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFTC

2.0 TDI 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUVD

2.0 TDI 2015/05 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUWA



2.0 TDI 2015/05 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFUA

2.0 TDI quattro 2011/06 - 1968 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFGD

2.0 TDI quattro 2011/06 - 1968 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLLB

2.0 TDI quattro 2011/06 - 1968 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFGC

2.0 TDI quattro 2012/01 - 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFFB

2.0 TDI quattro 2014/11 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFTA

2.0 TDI quattro 2014/11 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFUA

2.0 TDI quattro 2014/11 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUVC

2.0 TDI quattro 2014/11 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CYLA

2.0 TDI quattro 2014/11 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUWA

2.0 TFSI 2014/09 - 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CCTA

2.0 TFSI 2015/05 - 1984 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CULB

2.0 TFSI quattro 2011/06 - 1984 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPSA

2.0 TFSI quattro 2011/06 - 1984 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CCZC

2.0 TFSI quattro 2014/09 - 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CCTA

2.0 TFSI quattro 2014/11 - 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CULC

2.0 TFSI quattro 2014/11 - 1984 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CULB

RS 2.5 quattro 2013/05 - 2480 ccm 250 KW 340 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina CZGA

RS 2.5 quattro 2013/10 - 2480 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina CTSA

RS performance 2.5 

quattro

2015/01 - 2480 ccm 270 KW 367 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina CZGB

SKODA

SKODA SUPERB III 

(3V3)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 TSI 2015/03 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZCA

1.4 TSI 2015/03 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZEA

1.4 TSI 2015/03 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZDA

1.4 TSI 4x4 2015/03 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZDA

1.4 TSI 4x4 2015/03 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZEA

1.6 TDI 2015/03 - 1598 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCXA



1.6 TDI 2015/03 - 1598 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCZA

1.8 TSI 2015/03 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSC

1.8 TSI 2015/03 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSA

2.0 TDI 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB

2.0 TDI 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRGA

2.0 TDI 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDAA

2.0 TDI 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFGA

2.0 TDI 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFEA

2.0 TDI 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFCA

2.0 TDI 4x4 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFEA

2.0 TDI 4x4 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDAA

2.0 TDI 4x4 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB

2.0 TDI 4x4 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFGA

2.0 TDI 4x4 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFCA

2.0 TSI 2015/03 - 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CHHB

2.0 TSI 4x4 2015/03 - 1984 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXA

SKODA SUPERB III 

Station wagon (3V5)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 TSI 2015/03 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZDA

1.4 TSI 2015/03 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZCA

1.4 TSI 2015/03 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZEA

1.4 TSI 4x4 2015/03 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZEA

1.4 TSI 4x4 2015/03 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZDA

1.6 TDI 2015/03 - 1598 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCXA

1.6 TDI 2015/03 - 1598 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCZA

1.8 TSI 2015/03 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSC

1.8 TSI 2015/03 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSA

2.0 TDI 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDAA

2.0 TDI 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFGA

2.0 TDI 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFEA

2.0 TDI 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFCA

2.0 TDI 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB

2.0 TDI 4x4 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFCA

2.0 TDI 4x4 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFEA



2.0 TDI 4x4 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDAA

2.0 TDI 4x4 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB

2.0 TDI 4x4 2015/03 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFGA

2.0 TSI 2015/03 - 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CHHB

2.0 TSI 4x4 2015/03 - 1984 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXA


